

November 11, 2022

BSE Limited,
(Corporate Relationship Department),
P J Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001

BSE Code: 530343

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
(Listing & Corporate Communications),
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051.

NSE Symbol: GENUSPOWER

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement.

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of newspaper advertisement published regarding the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

We request to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

For **Genus Power Infrastructures Limited**

Ankit Jhanjhari
(Company Secretary)
Encl. as above



INCREDIBLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Adhunik Industries Limited)
 CIN : L27100WB1979PLC032200 | E-mail- investors@adhunikgroup.co.in
 14, N.S. Road, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700 001, Tel : 91 33 22434355; Fax : 91 33 22428551
 Website : www.incredibleindustries.co.in

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	18,566.51	18,249.17	11,213.62	34,815.68	53,567.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.95	40.74	66.29	85.69	592.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.95	40.74	66.29	85.69	592.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.89	29.66	44.48	55.55	356.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.00	30.77	45.12	58.77	360.23
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4,676.38	4,676.38	4,676.38	4,676.38	4,676.38
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	7496.14
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (*Not annualised)	*0.06	*0.07	*0.09	*0.13	*0.24
	(a) Basic	*0.06	*0.07	*0.09	*0.13	*0.24
	(b) Diluted					

Notes :
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the website of Stock Exchange(s) at (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and also on the website of the Company at www.incredibleindustries.co.in.
 2) The Company does not have any Exceptional & Extraordinary items to report in the above periods.
 3) Figures have been regrouped and rearranged, wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
 Sd/- Rama Shankar Gupta
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 07843716
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10.11.2022

ELGI RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: S.F.No. 164/2, Pollachi Road, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Kurichi, Coimbatore 641 021, Tamilnadu
 Telephone No.: 0422-2321000 | Fax No.: 0422-2322222 | E-mail: info@in.elgirubber.com |
 Website: www.elgirubber.com | CIN: L25119TZ2006PLC013144

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 (Rupees in lakhs, except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	10,686.92	10,756.37	9,827.25	21,443.29	18,043.69	41,047.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	679.83	62.95	(340.37)	742.78	(742.89)	(733.35)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	679.83	62.95	(340.37)	742.78	(742.89)	(1,559.11)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	563.97	20.69	(479.50)	584.66	(913.58)	(1,635.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	558.87	10.47	(478.45)	569.34	(911.47)	(1,676.21)
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.1/- each)	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	15,556.67
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	1.13	0.04	(0.96)	1.17	(1.83)	(3.27)
	b. Diluted (in Rs.)	1.13	0.04	(0.96)	1.17	(1.83)	(3.27)

Key numbers of standalone financial results:

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	6,741.35	6,616.82	5,032.43	13,358.17	8,468.47	21,640.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	1,347.76	934.53	313.47	2,282.29	583.60	903.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1,231.90	893.28	177.95	2,125.18	415.98	832.81
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,226.80	883.06	179.00	2,109.86	418.09	791.96

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the website of the NSE Limited i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the company i.e. www.elgirubber.com.
 2. In accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.
 3. Figures for the corresponding quarter / period ended have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For Elgi Rubber Company Limited
 Sudarsan Varadaraj
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00133533
 Place : Coimbatore
 Date : November 10, 2022

GENUS POWER INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: G-123, Sector-63, Noida-201307, Uttar Pradesh
 Corporate Office: SPL-3, RIICO Industrial Area, Sitapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan
 Ph.:0141-7102400/500, Fax: 0141-2770319, E-mail: cs@genus.in, Website: www.genuspowers.com, CIN: L51909UP1992PLC051997

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 21	31 March, 22	30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 21	31 March, 22
1	Total income from operations	21862.62	40566.81	17779.32	68506.74	21862.62	40566.81	17779.32	68506.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1395.15	1627.04	1004.11	4032.10	1078.22	2474.80	124.55	7288.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1395.15	1627.04	1004.11	4032.10	1078.22	2474.80	124.55	7288.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1021.31	1086.69	656.49	2582.08	652.69	1846.76	(249.28)	5745.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1007.95	1053.85	835.28	3054.76	639.33	1813.92	(70.49)	6218.43
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	2575.29	2575.29	2574.67	2575.13	2575.29	2575.29	2574.67	2575.13
7	Other equity (Reserves)	0.00	0.00	0.00	92943.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	93384.65
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised) (Amount in Rs.)								
	Basic :	0.39	0.42	0.26	1.00	0.28	0.80	(0.11)	2.50
	Diluted:	0.39	0.42	0.26	0.99	0.28	0.79	(0.11)	2.48

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the financial results are available on Company's website at www.genuspowers.com and the Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 (Rajendra Kumar Agarwal)
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 00011127
 Place: Mumbai
 Date : November 10, 2022

GANGES SECURITIES LIMITED
 Registered Office : P.O. Hargaon, District Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh - 281 121
 Phone (05862) 256220, Fax (05862) 256225, CIN : L74120UP2015PLC069869
 Web-site : www.biria-sugar.com, E-mail : gangessecurities@biriasugar.org

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,037.40	1,107.00	494.02	1,941.51	2,749.33	1,453.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,002.63	1,034.53	554.11	1,365.22	1,534.77	814.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,002.63	1,034.53	554.11	1,365.22	1,534.77	814.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	750.50	781.33	554.11	1,044.53	1,184.86	776.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,154.71	(5,545.39)	5,549.79	3,452.67	(5,134.65)	5,775.94
6	Equity Share Capital	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37
7	Other Equity						
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹)						
	: Basic & Diluted	7.50 *	7.81 *	5.54 *	10.44 *	11.84 *	7.76 *

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Six monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Six monthly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website "www.biria-sugar.com".

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Ganges Securities Limited
 Urvi Mittal
 Managing Director
 DIN:02780842
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10th November, 2022

OSBI
 Stressed Assets Resolution Group, Corporate Centre
 21st Floor, Maker Towers "E" Wing, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005

TRANSFER OF STRESSED LOAN EXPOSURES TO THE ELIGIBLE PARTICIPANTS (PERMITTED ARCs/NBFCs/Banks/Fls) THROUGH e-AUCTION UNDER SWISS CHALLENGE METHOD

State Bank of India invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from Eligible Participants, subject to applicable regulations issued by Reserve Bank of India/Regulators, through e-Auction for transfer of Stressed Loan Exposures of O1 (one) account with Principle outstanding of ₹ 197.74 crore under Swiss Challenge Method on "as is where is" and "as is what is" basis without recourse to lenders based on one existing offer in hand.

All interested eligible participants are requested to submit their willingness to participate in the e-Auction by way of an "Expression of Interest" and after execution of Non-Disclosure Agreement, if not already executed (as per the timelines mentioned in web-notice by contacting on e-mail id dgm.sr@sbi.co.in). Please visit Bank's web site <https://bank.sbi> and click on the link SBI in the news>Auction Notice>ARC & DRT for further details and terms and conditions of the transfer process mentioned in the web-notice.

Please note that Bank reserves the right not to go ahead with the proposed e-Auction and modify e-Auction date, any terms & conditions, at any stage without assigning any reasons by uploading the corrigendum at <https://bank.sbi> (SBI in the news>Auction Notice>ARC & DRT). The decision of the Bank shall be final and binding.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 11.11.2022
 Issued by
 Deputy General Manager (ARC)

Bata
BATA INDIA LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: 27B, CAMAC STREET, 1st FLOOR, KOLKATA 700016 | CIN: L19201WB1931PLC007261
 Telephone: 033 23014400, Fax: 033 22895748 | E-mail: in-customer.service@bata.com; Website: www.bata.in

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

(In Rs. Millions except per share data)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		3 months ended 30th September 2022	3 months ended 30th June 2022	3 months ended 30th September 2021	6 months ended 30th September 2022	6 months ended 30th September 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022	3 months ended 30th September 2022	3 months ended 30th June 2022	3 months ended 30th September 2021	6 months ended 30th September 2022	6 months ended 30th September 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	8297.55	9430.18	6141.21	17727.73	8811.70	23877.19	8297.55	9430.18	6141.21	17727.73	8811.70	23877.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	681.41	1596.73	500.22	2278.14	(448.64)	1368.27	720.55	1597.29	502.06	2317.84	(421.59)	1397.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	681.41	1596.73	500.22	2278.14	(448.64)	1368.27	720.55	1597.29	502.06	2317.84	(421.59)	1397.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	511.10	1193.39	370.49	1704.49	(342.71)	1008.87	548.21	1193.71	371.88	1741.92	(322.88)	1029.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	505.44	1192.64	358.23	1698.08	(356.47)	1004.52	542.55	1192.96	359.62	1735.51	(336.64)	1025.58
6	Equity Share Capital	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						17499.64						17503.88
8	Earning / (Loss) per share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualized- Basic & Diluted	3.98	9.29	2.88	13.27	(2.67)	7.85	4.27	9.29	2.89	13.56	(2.51)	8.01

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) viz., www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and also on the website of the Company - www.bata.in.
 b) The Company has complied with the MCA Notifications dated 24th July 2020, and 18th June 2021, on IND-AS 116 for rent concessions which were granted due to COVID-19 pandemic. According to the notifications, out of total rent concessions confirmed for the half year ended 30th September 2022, 30th September 2021 and for the year ended 31st March 2022, Rs. NIL, Rs. 494.38 million and Rs. 585.48 million respectively have been accounted as a reduction from rent expense. Further, rent concession for quarter ended 30th September 2022, 30th June 2022 and 30th September 2021 - Rs. NIL, Rs. NIL and Rs. 263.79 million respectively, have been accounted as a reduction from rent expenses.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Gurugram
 10.11.2022

Vidhya Srinivasan
 DIRECTOR FINANCE & CFO

Gunjan Shah
 MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

SNEAKER STUDIO
 at Bata

300 STYLES 9 BRANDS

CENTUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L85110KA1993PLC013869
 Regd. Office: No. 44, KHB Industrial Area, Yelahanka New Town, Bengaluru - 560 106
 Phone: +91-80-41436000 Fax: +91-80-41436005 Email: investors@centumelectronics.com
 Website : www.centumelectronics.com

Extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022
 (Rs in Millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,017.21	4,127.79	1,753.15	7,879.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(84.79)	(114.73)	(22.49)	81.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(84.79)	(114.73)	(22.49)	(522.02)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(68.60)	(94.31)	(21.08)	(534.65)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(54.01)	(58.13)	(10.56)	(510.43)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	128.85	128.85	128.85	128.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				1,910.83
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic :	(4.60)	(6.27)	(0.53)	(23.70)
	(b) Diluted :	(4.60)	(6.27)	(0.53)	(23.70)

Notes:
 1. Brief of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
Net Sales/ Income from Operations	1,055.72	2,049.83	852.90	3,538.17

सार्वजनिक सूचना
आम जनता को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि, हमारे क्लाइंट मैसर्स म्यूट फाईनान्स लि. द्वारा **3rd, 5th & 9th November 2022** को (बैंक आरक्षणों की-एनपीए खातों) आयोजित होने वाली सार्वजनिक नीलामी कुछ अपरिहार्य कारणों से स्थगित कर दी गई है और अब **8th, 10th & 15th December 2022** को सार्वजनिक नीलामी पुनः निर्धारित की गई है। सार्वजनिक नीलामी का स्थान एवं समय वही रहेगा जो कि पहले ही संबंधित कर्जदारों को अधिसूचित किया जा चुका है। किसी भी स्पष्टीकरण के लिए, इच्छुक व्यक्ति हमारे क्लाइंट की संबंधित शाखा में सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।
कोहली एण्ड सोनी, एडवोकेट
ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-1, नई दिल्ली - 110024
नोट: ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्धारित तिथि से पहले हमारे क्लाइंट की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करके अपने गिरवी रखे गहनों को छुड़ा सकते हैं। ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: aucliondelhi@mutoolgroup.com या [7834886464](tel:7834886464), [7994452461](tel:7994452461) पर कॉल करके संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

सार्वजनिक सूचना
आम जनता को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि, हमारे क्लाइंट मैसर्स म्यूट फाईनान्स लि. द्वारा **3rd & 10th November 2022** को (बैंक आरक्षणों की-एनपीए खातों) आयोजित होने वाली सार्वजनिक नीलामी कुछ अपरिहार्य कारणों से स्थगित कर दी गई है और अब **7th & 14th December 2022** को सार्वजनिक नीलामी पुनः निर्धारित की गई है। सार्वजनिक नीलामी का स्थान एवं समय वही रहेगा जो कि पहले ही संबंधित कर्जदारों को अधिसूचित किया जा चुका है। किसी भी स्पष्टीकरण के लिए, इच्छुक व्यक्ति हमारे क्लाइंट की संबंधित शाखा में सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।
कोहली एण्ड सोनी, एडवोकेट
ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-1, नई दिल्ली - 110024
नोट: ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्धारित तिथि से पहले हमारे क्लाइंट की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करके अपने गिरवी रखे गहनों को छुड़ा सकते हैं। ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: aucliondelhi@mutoolgroup.com या [7834886464](tel:7834886464), [7994452461](tel:7994452461) पर कॉल करके संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

सार्वजनिक सूचना
आम जनता को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि, हमारे क्लाइंट मैसर्स म्यूट फाईनान्स लि. द्वारा **10th November 2022** को (बैंक आरक्षणों की-एनपीए खातों) आयोजित होने वाली सार्वजनिक नीलामी कुछ अपरिहार्य कारणों से स्थगित कर दी गई है और अब **14th December 2022** को सार्वजनिक नीलामी पुनः निर्धारित की गई है। सार्वजनिक नीलामी का स्थान एवं समय वही रहेगा जो कि पहले ही संबंधित कर्जदारों को अधिसूचित किया जा चुका है। किसी भी स्पष्टीकरण के लिए, इच्छुक व्यक्ति हमारे क्लाइंट की संबंधित शाखा में सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।
कोहली एण्ड सोनी, एडवोकेट
ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-1, नई दिल्ली - 110024
नोट: ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्धारित तिथि से पहले हमारे क्लाइंट की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करके अपने गिरवी रखे गहनों को छुड़ा सकते हैं। ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: aucliondelhi@mutoolgroup.com या [7834886464](tel:7834886464), [7994452461](tel:7994452461) पर कॉल करके संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

Almondz Global Securities Limited
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059839
Regd. Off: F-33/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020
Tel.: 011-43500700, Fax: 011-43500735
Website: www.almondzglobal.com, E-mail ID: secretaria@almondz.com

Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Ended 30 September 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,473	1,569	1,872	3,042	3,412	6,873	
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	103	45	396	148	656	555	
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	103	45	396	148	656	555	
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, minority interest and share of profit/loss in associate companies)	387	382	808	769	1,363	1,855	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	400	382	821	782	1,390	1,887	
Equity Share Capital	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)							
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)							
(a) Basic	1.50	1.48	3.12	2.97	5.27	7.17	
(b) Diluted	1.42	1.40	3.02	2.83	5.09	6.82	
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)							
(a) Basic	1.50	1.48	3.12	2.97	5.27	7.17	
(b) Diluted	1.42	1.40	3.02	2.83	5.09	6.82	

Key number of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Net Income from Operations	595	510	686	1,105	1,352	2,415	
Profit from ordinary activities before tax	93	46	199	139	377	372	
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	95	43	196	138	335	285	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	109	46	199	155	341	291	

Notes:
1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended 30 September 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year 30 September 2022 are available on the website of the company i.e. www.almondzglobal.com and stock exchanges website, i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
3. The Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended 30 September 2022 include figures pertaining to two associates; M/s Premier Alcobev Private Limited & M/s Almondz Insolvency Resolutions Services Private Limited.

For and on behalf of the Board of Almondz Global Securities Limited
Sd/- Jagdeep Singh
Wholetime Director
DIN : 00008348

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10 November 2022

महिन्द्रा करल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय - महिन्द्रा करल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड, साबना हाउस, द्वितीय तल, 570, पीबी मार्ग, वली, मुंबई-400 018, भारत, फोन : +91 22 66523500, फैक्स : +91 22 2497241

अंशिक वार्षिक रिपोर्ट - द्वितीय तल, अंशिक वार्षिक रिपोर्ट नंबर चौबीस, सेक्टर 3-1, एनडीए ब्लॉक, निक्ट पार्क हाउस बीएच, आंध्रप्रदेश, पिन-226012, अलवर, उत्तर प्रदेश, शाखा कार्यालय : तृतीय तल, 139-141, मंगल पांडे नगर, सीएसडी युनिवर्सिटी के सामने, मेरठ, उत्तर प्रदेश-250002

(अचल सम्पत्ति के लिए) (प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8(1) के अधीन)

जबकि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने, मैसर्स महिन्द्रा करल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (इसमें आगे "एमआरएचएफएल" कही गई है), जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय लखनऊ में और शाखा कार्यालय मेरठ में स्थित है, के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में, वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का 54) के अधीन और प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अधीन प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के अधीन आप कर्जदारों (नाम और पता नीचे वर्णित) को मांग सूचना जारी की थी, जिसमें उक्त सूचना में वर्णित बकाया राशि, उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर चुकाने की मांग की गई थी।

उपरि वर्णित कर्जदार उक्त राशि चुकाने में असफल रहे हैं, एतद्वारा उपरि वर्णित कर्जदारों और जनसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के अधीन उक्तको प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए निम्नवर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा इस 7 तारीख को ले लिया है। विशेष रूप से उपरि वर्णित कर्जदारों को तथा जनसाधारण को इस संपत्ति के संबंध में संशयदाह नहीं करने हेतु सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्ति के संबंध में कोई भी संशयदाह मैसर्स महिन्द्रा करल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड की बकाया राशि तथा उस पर ब्याज के प्रभावकारी होना।

कर्जदार का ध्यान, प्रत्याभूति आस्तियों को छुड़ाने के लिए, उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधान की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

क्र. सं.	कर्जदार(री)/गारंटर(री) का नाम	प्रत्याभूत आस्त का वर्णन (अचल सम्पत्ति)	मांग तिथि एवं राशि	कब्जा की तिथि
1.	(एनपी नंबर : 774948/XSEMMER00644643 मेरठ शाखा) श्री. शर्मा (कर्जदार) राजू (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 27 का भाग, खसरा नंबर 19, जय भीम नगर, राजस्थान ग्राम-दत्तवाली रोड, मेरठ, उत्तर प्रदेश-250004 पूरव : अन्य का मकान, पश्चिम : 15 फीट चौड़ी रोड, उत्तर : 18 फीट चौड़ी रोड, दक्षिण : प्लॉट नंबर 27 का भाग	12-01-2021 ₹. 11,86,539/-	05-11-2022 राजकीय कब्जा

स्थान : मेरठ तिथि : 11-11-2022 हस्ता./- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी महिन्द्रा करल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

GENUS POWER INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
Regd. Office: G-133, Sector-63, Noida-201307, Uttar Pradesh
Corporate Office: SPL-3, RIICO Industrial Area, Tagore, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan
Ph.-0141-7102400/500, Fax: 0141-2770319, E-mail: cs@genus.in, Website: www.genuspowers.com, CIN: L51909UP1992PLC051997

(Rs. In Lakhs)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

S. No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended		
		30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 21	30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 22	30 Sep, 21		
1	Total income from operations	21862.62	40566.81	17779.32	68506.74	21862.62	40566.81	17779.32	68506.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1395.15	1627.04	1004.11	4032.10	1078.22	2474.80	124.55	7288.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1395.15	1627.04	1004.11	4032.10	1078.22	2474.80	124.55	7288.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1021.31	1086.69	656.49	2582.08	652.69	1846.76	(249.28)	5745.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1007.95	1053.85	835.28	3054.76	639.33	1813.92	(70.49)	6218.43
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- each)	2575.29	2575.29	2574.67	2575.13	2575.29	2574.67	2575.13	2575.13
7	Other equity / (Reserves)	0.00	0.00	0.00	92943.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	93384.65
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised) (Amount in Rs.)								
	Basic:	0.39	0.42	0.26	1.00	0.28	0.80	(0.11)	2.50
	Diluted:	0.39	0.42	0.26	0.99	0.28	0.79	(0.11)	2.48

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the financial results are available on Company's website at www.genuspowers.com and the Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/- (Rajendra Kumar Agarwal)
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00011127

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 10, 2022

प्रवर्तन सं. आईएनसी - 26
कम्पनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुरूपण में, केन्द्र सरकार उत्तरी क्षेत्र के समक्ष
कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) तथा कम्पनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के उप-नियम (5) के बलांत (क) के विषय में
तथा
HI-REL इंजीनियर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के विषय में,
जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 149, प्रथम तल, एटपडमंज इंस्ट्रियल एरिया, दिल्ली-110092 में स्थित है,
एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी द्वारा सोमवार, 07 नवंबर, 2022 को सम्पन्न इसकी असाधारण साधारण बैठक में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के निर्बंधनों में कम्पनी को इसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय "राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली" से "उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य" में स्थानांतरित करने हेतु सक्षम बनाने के लिए कम्पनी के संस्था ज्ञापन में संशोधन की पुष्टि हेतु कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अधीन एक आवेदन, केन्द्र सरकार के समक्ष प्रस्तुत किया जाना प्रस्तावित है।
कोई भी व्यक्ति जिसका हित कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से प्रभावित होने की संभावना है, अपने हित के स्पष्ट तथा विशेष के आधार के उल्लेखकारी शपथपत्र द्वारा समर्थित अपनी आपत्तियों निवेदन अनुपालन प्रथम नवंबर एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर सुपुर्द कर सकता है अथवा क्षेत्रीय निदेशक को, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र) बी-2 विंग, द्वितीय तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 के पते पर इस सूचना के प्रकाशन के बौद्धिक दिन के भीतर सुपुर्द कर सकता है अथवा पंजीकृत डाक से भेज सकता है, जिसकी एक प्रति आवेदक कम्पनी को नीचे वर्णित पते पर स्थित इसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय भेजी जानी चाहिए।
पंजीकृत कार्यालय - 149, प्रथम तल, एटपडमंज इंस्ट्रियल एरिया, दिल्ली-110092
कुछे एवं हित आवेदक HI-REL इंजीनियर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
स्थान : दिल्ली
तिथि : 07-11-2022
ईआईएन : 00104207

परिशिष्ट IV
देखें नियम 8(1)
कम्पनी सूचना
(अचल संपत्ति हेतु)

जब कि, इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने सिक्योरिटीज़ इंस्ट्रियल एंड कंस्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सियल सर्विसेस एंड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्योरिटीज़ इंस्ट्रियल एंड, 2002 के अंतर्गत और नियम 3 के साथ धारा 13(12) के साथ सिक्योरिटीज़ इंस्ट्रियल (एफोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 के साथ पठित हुए प्राण अधिकारों का उपयोग करके कर्जदार तनवीर को बेटी और सर्मोति सिंग बेटी को 31.05.2022 की सूचना में वर्णन के अनुसार कर्ज धारता नं. HMLLAJ00392309 की राशि ₹.34,34,188.87/- (रुपए चौबीस लाख चौबीस हजार एक सौ अठ्ठासी और सत्तारसी पैसे मात्र) और 13.05.2022 के अनुसार उस पर ब्याज उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तारीख से सप्ताह 60 दिनों के भीतर चुकाने का आवाहन करते हुए अभियान सूचना जारी की थी। धरनादि चुकाना करने में कर्जदारों के असफल रहने पर एतद्वारा कर्जदार और सर्व सामान्य जनता को सूचना दी जाती है कि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त कानून की धारा 13 की उप धारा (4) के साथ उक्त कानून के नियम 8 के तहत सिक्योरिटीज़ इंस्ट्रियल (एफोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 के तहत प्राण अधिकारों का कार्यान्वयन करके 07.11.2022 को संपत्ति पर सांकेतिक आधिपत्य कर लिया है। विशेषतः कर्जदारों और सामान्यतः जनता को एतद्वारा संपत्ति के साथ सीधा नहीं करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी सीधा राशि ₹.34,34,188.87/- (रुपए चौबीस लाख चौबीस हजार एक सौ अठ्ठासी और सत्तारसी पैसे मात्र) 13.05.2022 के अनुसार और उस पर ब्याज के साथ इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड के अधीन होगा।
उपरोक्तों का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप - धारा (8) के अनर्णत संपत्ति / संपत्तियों को मुक्त कराने के लिए उपलब्ध समय की ओर आमंत्रित किया जाता है।
अचल संपत्ति का विवरण
प्लेट नं. T15/T152, जिसका सुपर एरिया 92.90 स्क्.मी. जो बारहवीं मंजिल पर 1000 स्क्.फीट के बरामबर, टॉवर T15, टीडीआई लेक ग्रीव सिटी में "लेक वुड्स" से पहचाने पहचाने जाने वाली किचन में, कुकली में स्थित, सोनीपत-131028, हरियाणा।
सही/-
दिनांक : 07.11.2022 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
स्थान : सोनीपत इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

PAISALO
EASY LOAN आसान लोन
PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED
REGD. OFF: CSC, POCKET 52, NEAR POLICE STATION, CR PARK, NEW DELHI-110019
TEL: +91 11 43518888 FAX: +91 11 43518816 WEB: www.paisalo.in
CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483 अर्थ: समाजस्य च्यासः

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	12028.91	9943.86	23293.11	19112.94	39222.33
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3259.60	2911.74	6132.57	5198.73	10715.47
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3259.60	2911.74	6132.57	5198.73	10712.16
Net Profit for the period after tax	2419.34	2135.93	4506.56	3830.34	7925.07
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2419.34	2135.93	4506.56	3830.34	7925.07
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- per share)	4490.22	4229.22	4490.22	4229.22	4391.22
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)					97954.68
Securities Premium Account	38091.52	19952.02	38091.52	19952.02	31211.02
Net worth	113408.73	91268.82	113408.73	91268.82	103603.16
Outstanding Debt	180315.62	143170.86	180315.62	143170.86	167595.54
Debt Equity Ratio	1.61	2.04	1.61	2.04	1.65
Earnings per Share (of Re. 1 each) (not annualised)					
Basic (In Rs.) :	0.54	0.51	1.01	0.91	1.87
Diluted (In Rs.) :	0.54	0.51	1.01	0.91	1.87
Capital Redemption Reserve	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Debt Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Debt Services Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:
1) The key standalone financial information of the Company is as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	10677.73	9112.31	20870.70	17463.61	35639.31
Profit before tax	3222.89	2895.31	6067.34	5163.33	10639.08
Profit after tax	2391.15	2123.53	4456.72	3803.61	7871.44

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulations 33, 52 & 63 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the Listing Regulations), as amended from time to time. The full format of the Results are available on the website of the Company (i.e. www.paisalo.in) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

3) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on the website of the Company (i.e. www.paisalo.in).

4) These Results have been prepared in accordance with India Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

5) Earnings per equity share for all previous period have been readjusted according to Sub-division of One Equity Share of face value of Rs.10 each to Ten Equity Shares of face value of Re. 1 each.

6) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on November 10, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of Paisalo Digital Limited (the Company) in their meeting held on November 10, 2022 respectively.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 10.11.2022

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/- (SUNIL AGARWAL)
Managing Director

फार्म संख्या 13
(आयकर अधिनियम 1961 की द्वितीय अनुसूची के नियम 38, 52(2) के अन्तर्गत)

आर.सी. संख्या: 645/2019 आगामी